03 Haziran 2018 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

GUNUN GANYANI(12) :5,75 , IKILi(12/17) 4,85 4, SIRALI IKILi(12/17) :11,65 4, PLASE(12) :1,95 4, PLASE(17) 2,05 %, PLASE IKILi(12/16) 25,60 %, PLASE IKiLi(12/17) 6,00 +, PLASE

At ismi
PERI LINA(12)

VALENCIA(17)
SEKER HANIM(16)
GRAYAVIAZON(4)
MSS PLANET(9)
RUN FOR DERYA(14)
KEMANCI KiZ(6)
SPREAD THE JOY(15)
HAFO(5)

MOLTO BENE(10)
LETHER GO(7)
FUNNY FAMLLIAR(3)
PERSISTANCE(13)
DAKOTA(2)
MASSANDRA(8)
COSMC DANCER(1)

PANTARHEI(11)

Yas
3ykd

3ykd
3ydd
3ykd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)770.000 &
1.)192.500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
FALOO (USA) - EFISIA (FR)

VENDIP (USA) - LUNARAT
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SEKERAYSE
AFTER MARKET (USA) - SETRYN
NATVEKHAN (FR) - WHTELLLY

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - STRONG HOFE
YONAGUSKA (USA) - ORSEGIL
KANEKO - MONA DES SABLES (IRE)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - WAFFLE
SCARFACE- PRIVADONNA

AGRESVO (USA) - TURUNG (IRE)

TORUK MACTO (IRE) - CARRG GIRL (GB)
ZOFFANY (IRE) - TORY BRAELULU (IRE)
DIVINE LIGHT (JAN) - VIVA REGINA
KANEKO- CH

MALI - LADY WOLF

ARTIE SOHLLER (USA) - ORANGE CRUSH (USA)

G1/Disi

2.)308.000 ©
2.)77.000 &

Siklet Jokey
58 SKAYA

58 AGELIK

58 F.YUKSEL

58 OYILDIRIM
58 AKURSUN
58 G.KOCAKAYA
58 T.YILDIZ

58 MBAYIR

58 MUS.CELIK
58 MCICEK

58 H.KARATAS
58 GOKH.GOKCE
58 U.POLAT

58 E.YAWZ

58 S.BOYRAZ
58 ASOZEN

58 MGUNDUZELI

58 kg,
3.)154.000 ¢
3.)38.500 &
Sahip Antrenérii
FED. KAHRAVAN MYALCIN
CEL. TEKDOGAN MTEKDOGAN
H. S EKINCI AKUGUKAKSOY
AHM GUZELOCAK MCUCEL
V. IBR. ARACI SBILGIC
N. ARI. KURTEL ORK. OZELCANAT
M LEV. TOPSAKAL ZFIRAT
CEMOZBELGE NAIMGUL
SEN. GOZEL MUR.DOGAN
M ULK. DELIKAN D.SEVGILI
SER. ADALI Y.SIMSEK
V. IBR. ARACI SBILGIC
O.ECEKAR. TURAN  AGIFTGI
GOK. GUL G.GUL
ERK. SUSLU AOZGEN
MUA KITAPCI E.USLU
UMU. BABADAGLI Y.TALUK

istanbul Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

2100 Gim

Derece

2.08.89

2.09.11

2.09.52

2.09.54

2.09.81

2.09.92

2.10.01

2.10.05

2.10.09

21013

2.10.90

21142

21226

21497

21537

2.15.76

21714

4)77.000 ¢
419250 ¢

Gy AGF

385 14.14(2)
165 28.03(1)
12,05 3.93(9)
620 8.94(4)
765 4.09(3)
990 547(6)
4245 07(15)
12,55 3.1(10)
2995 0.97(14)
950 5.36(7)
645 8.72(5)
765 541(3)
765 457(8)
2190 245(11)
54,25 0.69(16)
15,10 2.11(12)

4705 1.31(13)

IKILi(16/17) :12,80 £, SIRALI 5 LI BAHIS(12/17/16/4/9) :873,63 t, TABELA BAHIS(12/17/16/4) 85,50 £, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(12/17/16/4) :1,98 ©
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